
THE BUTCHER Burger (488 kcal)

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, gherkin & 
THE BUTCHER sauce 
▪ Add Cheese (65 kcal)

THE BUTCHER Smashed
Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, American cheese, lettuce, gherkins & 
THE BUTCHER sauce. Alternatively, you can select either The Cowboy or 
THE BUTCHER Burger topping
▪ Single (512 kcal)

▪ Double (837 kcal)

The Crazy Chick (786 kcal)

Crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, & pesto mayo
▪ Make it “Hot & Spicy”- Add jalapeño & Spicy Chipotle (52 kcal)

The Cowboy (443 kcal)

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, gherkin, jalapeño,
& BBQ sauce

The Daddy (761 kcal)

Prime Aberdeen Angus beef, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion, gherkin & 
BBQ sauce

The Ugly 
Prime Aberdeen Angus beef or marinated grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, 
avocado, jalapeño, sour cream & BBQ sauce in tortilla wrap
▪ Chicken (357 kcal)

▪ Beef (415 kcal)

Plant Based  (Vg) (412 kcal)

Plant based burger with lettuce, tomato, gherkin, grilled onion and BBQ sauce

12.25

13.50

17.25
11.75

12.75

11.75

  
12.75

  
15.75

12.75

12.75

11.75

Loaded Chips (531 kcal)

Smoked bacon & cheese 
sauce

Truffle Chips (455 kcal) 

Topped with parmesan

Sweet Potato Fries (472 kcal)

Lightly seasoned 

Chips (374 kcal)

Lightly seasoned

Mozzarella Sticks (467 kcal)

Marinara dipping sauce

6.75 
 

7.55

4.95

4.75

6.95

Vanilla (786 kcal)

Strawberry (709 kcal)

Chocolate (960 kcal)

Banana (1022 kcal)

Oreo Cookie (993 kcal)

Cookies & Cream (1017 kcal)

Nutella (967 kcal)

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.15

6.95

SIDES SHAKES

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.



20.95

22.75

20.95

22.75

24.75

22.75

22.75

22.75

All pizzas are 20 inches/ 50cm in size

R�m For De�ert?
7.50

7.95

Ice Cream Sundae
Vanilla ice cream, crumbled 
brownie & cookies, topped with 
whipped cream and drizzled with 
chocolate & caramel sauce

3 scoop 
5 scoop 

Cookie
Served with warm chocolate fudge 
& dulce de leche dipping sauce
 

Matcha, Raspberry & Coconut
Oreo (Vg) 
Almond Butter & Black Cherry 
Triple Chocolate
Candied Lemon & Poppyseed 

Apple Tart
Classic apple tart topped 
with Bramley apple slices & 
honeycomb ice cream

Banana Pudding (Vg)
Pudding topped with vanilla 
cream, caramelised bananas 
& crumbled cookies 

Cupcake
Lotus Biscoff (Vg)
Caramel Popcorn 
Chocolate Fudge 
Oreo Cookie 
Orange & Polenta 

6.25

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.95
3.95

7.50

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.

The Original Margherita (1442 kcal)

Tomato & mozzarella

Bianca (1756 kcal)

Mozzarella, mozzarella di Bufala & feta cheese

Olivio (1490 kcal)

Tomato, mozzarella, & olives

Pepperoni (2008 kcal)

Tomato, mozzarella & pepperoni

Truffle (1822 kcal)

Crème fraîche, mozzarella, truffle paste, truffle oil & rocket

Spice Me Up (2233 kcal)

Mozzarella, feta cheese, bacon, spinach, jalapenos & chilli flakes

BBQ Chicken (1854 kcal)

BBQ sauce, mozzarella, grilled chicken, red bell pepper & sweet corn

Quattro
Choose a 4 topping combination, the pizza is divided into 4 quarters 
with your choice of topping on each quarter

Vegan Pizza is available upon request - £20.95



Small Plates
8.50

10.95

10.95

8.50

8.50

6.65

8.50

6.65

11.25

8.50

5.75

 

5.75

5.75

8.50

Hummus Board (Vg) (1106 kcal)

Hummus drizzled with olive oil, spiced 
with paprika, served with Toni Loco 
breadsticks & fried tortillas 

Bang Bang Cauliflower (Vg) (268 kcal)

Fried breaded cauliflower, spiced with 
peppercorn seasoning, served with 
sweet chilli sauce

Spicy Beef Skewers (467 kcal)

Garnished with sesame seeds & 
spring onions, served with bulgogi 
sauce

Salt and Pepper Squid (266 kcal)

Shichimi spiced salt and pepper 
squid, garnished with fresh chilli & 
served with spicy mayo

Chicken Skewers (351 kcal)

Garnished with chilli flakes & fresh 
coriander, served with marinara 
sauce

Halloumi (352 kcal)

Pan-fried halloumi glazed with spicy 
honey sauce, garnished with fresh red 
chilli

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders (855 kcal)

Buttermilk crispy fried chicken, 
served with spicy mayo

Samosa (565 kcal)

Fried pastry with Indian style 
vegetables, served with sweet chilli 
sauce

Beef Back Ribs (1002 kcal)

Slow-cooked ribs glazed with a spicy 
marinade and topped with chives

Roasted Padron Peppers (Vg) (57 kcal)

Padron peppers seasoned with 
Maldon sea salt

Rocket Salad (Vg) (47 kcal)

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, drizzled with 
balsamic glaze and sprinkled with 
vegan parmesan

Greek Salad  (189 kcal) 

Mixed salad, crumbled feta, cucumber, 
olives, spiced with oregano and 
drizzled with olive oil

Steamed Edamame (Vg) (280 kcal)

Steamed soybeans seasoned with 
Maldon sea salt

Gyoza 
Steamed & pan fried, garnished with 
chilli and chives, topped with a 
sesame and soy dressing
Chicken (238 kcal)

Vegetable (194 kcal)

5.25
9.25

5.25
9.25

Burger Platter 
Build your 8 mini burger platter 
with up to 3 options

THE BUTCHER with cheese (290 kcal)

The Daddy (380 kcal)

The Crazy Chick (395 kcal)

Plant Based (Vg) (210 kcal)

Served with fries and dips

39.95Nacho Platter (1160 kcal)

Deep pan of nachos topped with Nacho 
cheese, sour cream, guacamole, & 
jalapeños

BBQ Chicken Wings 
6 wings (259 kcal)

12 wings (518 kcal)

Spicy  Chicken Wings 
6 wings (261 kcal)

12 wings (522 kcal)

Pick any five grazing plates and you'll get the cheapest plate free!

9.95

Sharing

CREATE YOUR OWN

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.



COCKTAILS

16.00

16.00

16.00

SMOKING ACES
Bourbon, chocolate, maple

OLD SKOOL
Tequila, melon, grenadine, 
lemon, gomme, popcorn

UPPERCLASS
Grey Goose vodka, raspberry, 
glitter, prosecco

HIGH TEA
Bombay Premier Cru gin, 
rose, lemon, Earl Grey, 
apple, sugar

CARIBBEAN DAIQUIRI
Spiced rum, mango, lime, 
pineapple, coconut foam

16.00

16.00

“Why not try one of THE CUBE’s most interesting cocktails? Obviously worthy 
of space on your Instagram story”

10.00

10.00

10.00

ROSE & LYCHEE MARTINI
Gin, rose, lychee, lemon, apple

KIWI COSMO
Vodka, lime, cranberry, kiwi, 
lychee

RASPBERRY MOJITO
Rum, lime, apple, raspberry, 
mint

10.00

10.00

SOUTHERN PUNCH
Vodka, raspberry, blackberry, 
lemon, prosecco

ROSE & ELDERFLOWER 
SPRITZ
Gin, rose, elderflower, 
lemon, Blue Curacao,
prosecco

12.00

12.00

10.00

PORNSTAR
Vodka, passionfruit, vanilla, 
pineapple, prosecco

FUNFETTI
Raspberry vodka, vanilla, 
raspberry, apple, vanilla foam

VANILLATINI
Vanilla vodka, pineapple, black 
raspberry

10.00

9.00

CARAMEL COFFEE
Salted caramel vodka, 
caramel, coffee

SLIGHTLY FRENCH
Vodka, lemon, apple, 
blackberry, lychee

“Packed full of flavour. We think it should be classed as 1 of your 5 a day”

“For those who have a sweet tooth. Your dentist is going to love you”

SWEET

FRUITY

ICONIC

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.



COCKTAILS

12.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

NIGHT SKY
Vodka, cranberry, lemon, 
chocolate, coconut foam, 
lemon, hazelnut, glitter

O&R OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, black pepper, 
orange, rosemary syrup

FLAMING PASSION
Light rum, gold rum, 
overproof rum, passionfruit, 
pineapple, orange, lime 

GEN Z
Gin, gin & more gin, lemon & 
lime, passionfruit, pineapple

EL DIABLO
Mezcal, chocolate, chilli, 
lime & cucumber

“No good story ever started with a glass of water”

TART

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda

BRAMBLE
Gin, lemon, sugar, blackberry

NEGRONI
Gin, vermouth, Campari

“Something a little bit different. Don't worry we still love you...”

MOCKTAILS
“Everyone's best friend, especially the designated driver”

LEMON & ROSEMARY
SPRITZ
Limoncello, prosecco, soda, 
rosemary

RASPBERRY SOUR
Amaretto, raspberry shrub, 
lemon

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER
Passionfruit, lemon, soda

KIWI COOLER
Kiwi, lemon, lemonade

ALCOHOL FREE SPIRITS
Seedlip Spiced
Seedlip Grove 42 
Lyres White Cane

8.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

ORANGE BLOSSOM
0% gin, orange, rose, lemon

HONEY BEE
0% rum, honey, apple,
ginger, lemon

BERRY COOLER
Blackberry, raspberry, 
lemon, cranberry

STRONG

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.



WHITE WINES
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Colline di San Giorgio
Nicolas Rouzet Touraine Sauvignon Blanc
Picpoul de Pinet, Ormarine Sea Pearl
King Stag Chardonnay
Cloudy Bay
E Bonneville Chablis
Sancerre Blanc Duc Armand, Organic

ROSE WINES
Pescadero Point White Zinfandel Rosé
Pinot Grigio Rosé Le Colline di San Giorgio
Roseblood d'Estoublon Rosé
Whispering Angel Rosé Magnum

RED WINES
St Desir Pinot Noir
Wisdom Tree Dão
Catena Malbec, Mendoza
Ghost in the Machine Malbec-Viognier
Beronia Rioja Reserva 198 Barricas
Amarone Classico ‘Vigneti di Roccolo’, Cantina Negrar
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Réserve des Dentelles

8.50
10.00
10.20
11.50

7.50
8.50

12.00

8.50
9.50
11.95

11.95
13.50
13.95
15.95

10.50
11.95
16.95

12.50
13.95
17.50

33.00
39.00
39.50
45.00
80.00
70.00
75.00

29.50
33.00
49.95
98.00

36.00
38.00
50.00
55.00
82.00
88.00
95.00

7.00
7.00

11.00

14.50

SPARKLING
Languore Prosecco
Aqualta Rose Prosecco
Nyetimber

CHAMPAGNE 
Veuve Clicquot
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Krug
Cristal

WINES

BUBBLES

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.

BOTTLE

32.00
32.00
60.00

86.50
135.00
175.00

370.00
395.00

BOTTLE

250ML175ML

125ML



Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Cappucino

Hot Chocolate

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Mint Tea

Mao Feng Tea

DRAUGHT BEERS
Birra Moretti
Beavertown Neck Oil
Cruzcampo

BOTTLED BEERS
Heineken
Sol
Desperados
Früli Strawberry
Cloudwater Fuzzy
Cloudwater Porter
Hooch Lemon (Low)
Tiny Rebel Non Alcoholic
Estrella Galicia (Gluten Free) 

CIDER
Old Mout Berry & Cherry
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Aspall Draught Cyder

25.00
25.00

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

4.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.50

HOT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Lemonade
Soda
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Med Tonic
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Frobishers Apple & Mango
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry
Frobishers Orange & 
Passionfruit
Still Water (375ml) 
Sparkling Water (375ml) 
Still Water (750ml) 
Sparkling Water (750ml) 

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

2.50
2.50
4.00
4.00

BEERS & CIDERS

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.

7.20
7.50
7.00

5.50
5.50
6.00
7.00
7.50
7.50
5.25
5.00
6.50

7.30
6.75
5.75

BOTTLE BUCKET X6

PINT



WHISKEY
Angel’s Envy
Monkey Shoulder
Bushmills
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Lagavulin 16
Buffalo Trace
Hatozaki Pure Malt
Jack Daniels

COGNAC
Courvoisier
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy
Hennessy XO
LOUIS XIII

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

VODKA
42 Below
Crystal Head
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Lemon
Grey Goose Orange
Grey Goose Pear
Stolichnaya Raspberry
Stolichnaya Salted Caramel
Stolichnaya Vanilla

GIN
Bloom Jasmine & Rose
Bombay Presse
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Hendricks
Puerto de Indias
Slingsby Rhubarb
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Everleaf 0%
Seedlip 0%

10.00
16.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
10.50
10.50
10.50

10.50
10.50
10.00
12.50
10.50
10.00
10.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00

RUM
Bacardi
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Spiced
Kraken
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay XO
Santa Teresa
Wray & Nephew
Lyres Non Alc Rum 0%

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Cazadores Blanco
Cazadores Reposado
El Sueno Coffee
Illegal Mezcal
Patron Anejo
Patron Blanco
Patron Reposado

LIQUEURS
Amaretto
Antica Formula
Aperol
Baileys
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Cacoa Blanc
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Cacoa Dark
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Cassis
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Fraise
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Litchi
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Mango
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Melon
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Mure
Briottet Liqueur Crème de Peche
Briottet Liqueur de Rose
Briottet Liqueur Framboise
Campari
Cointreau
Italicus
Jägermeister
Kaluha
Limoncello
Noilly Pratt
Passoa
Southern Comfort
St.Germain

10.00
11.00

10.50
10.50
11.00

10.50
17.50
17.00
12.50
8.00

10.00
10.50
8.00

16.50
17.50
12.50
12.50

15.00
12.50
10.50
12.50

30.00
22.00
10.50
17.50
10.00

10.50
40.00
12.50
48.00

Please see LOUIS XIII place cards 
for prices

LIQUEURS, WHISKEY & COGNAC

SPIRITS

We serve 50ml as a standard, if you would prefer a 25ml measure please make the team aware whilst ordering.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your final bill. Please refer to back page for allergen information.

50ML 50ML

50ML 50ML



If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.

ALLERGENS

THE BUTCHER Small Plates
Hummus Board | Gluten Sesame

Bang Bang Cauliflower | Gluten Sesame Sulphites

Spicy Beef Skewers | Soybeans Milk Gluten Sesame Sulphites

Salt and Pepper Squid | Shellfish Egg Sesame Sulphites

Chicken Skewers | Soybeans Gluten Celery

Halloumi | Milk Sulphites 

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders | Gluten Milk Sulphites Sesame Egg 

Samosa | Gluten Mustard Sulphites

Beef Back Ribs | Soybeans  Gluten Sulphites  

Roasted Padron Peppers | Contains none of the top 14 allergens

Rocket Salad | Sulphites

Greek Salad | Milk

Steamed Edamame | Soybeans  

Chicken Gyoza | Soybeans  Gluten Sesame Sulphites

Vegetable Gyoza | Soybeans  Gluten Sesame Sulphites

SHARING
Nacho Platter | Milk Sulphites 

BBQ Chicken Wings | Contains none of the top 14 allergens

Spicy Chicken Wings | Contains none of the top 14 allergens

Burger Platter | Please discuss your allergy requirements  

THE BUTCHER
THE BUTCHER Burger | Gluten Soybeans Egg Celery Mustard
Add Cheese - Milk 

THE BUTCHER Smashed | Gluten Soybeans Milk Egg Celery Mustard

The Crazy Chick | Gluten Soybeans Milk Egg

With  jalapeño & Spicy Chipotle - Sulphites  

The Cowboy | Gluten Soybeans Sulphites

The Daddy | Gluten Soybeans Milk 

The Ugly with Chicken | Milk Sulphites

The Ugly with Beef | Milk Sulphites

Plant Based | Gluten Soybeans

All beef burgers can be served with a gluten-free bun. Unfortunately, 
non-beef burgers or sliders cannot be made gluten free.

SIDES
Loaded Chips | Milk

Truffle Chips | Milk

Sweet Potato Fries | Egg Celery

Chips | Egg Celery

Mozzarella Sticks | Gluten Milk

SHAKES
Vanilla | Milk Egg

Strawberry | Milk Egg

Chocolate | Milk Egg Soybeans

Banana | Milk Egg

Oreo Cookie | Milk Egg Gluten Soybeans

Cookies & Cream | Milk Egg Gluten Soybeans

Nutella | Milk Egg Nuts Soybeans

TONI LOCO
The Original Margherita | Gluten Milk Sesame

Bianca | Gluten Milk Sesame

Olivio | Gluten Milk Sesame

Pepperoni | Gluten Milk Sesame 

Truffle | Gluten Milk Sesame

Spice Me Up | Gluten Milk Sesame Sulphites  

BBQ Chicken | Gluten Milk Sesame

Quattro | Please discuss your allergy requirements 

DESSERTS
Ice Cream Sundae | Milk Egg Gluten Soybeans 

Apple Tart | Gluten Milk Egg

Banana Pudding | Gluten Nuts Soybeans

COOKIE 
Served with warm chocolate fudge & 

dulce de leche dipping sauce | Gluten Milk Soybeans

Matcha, Raspberry & Coconut | Egg Soybeans

Candied Lemon & Poppyseed | Gluten Milk Egg

Oreo | Gluten Soybeans

Triple Chocolate | Gluten Milk Egg Soybeans

Almond Butter & Black Cherry | Gluten Nuts Peanuts

CUPCAKE 
Lotus Biscoff | Gluten Soybeans

Caramel Popcorn | Gluten Milk Egg

Chocolate Fudge | Gluten Milk Egg Soybeans

Oreo Cookie | Gluten Milk Egg Soybeans

Orange & Polenta | Milk Egg

COCKTAILS
Upperclass | Sulphites

Carribean Daiquiri | Egg

Pornstar | Sulphites

Funfetti | Egg

Southern Punch | Sulphites

Rose & Elderflower Spritz | Sulphites

Negroni | Sulphites

Raspberry Sour | Egg

Aperol Spritz | Sulphites

Lemon & Rosemary Spritz | Sulphites

Night Sky | Egg Gluten Sulphites

SPIRITS, BEERS & CIDERS
Baileys | Milk

Aperol | Sulphites

Campari | Sulphites

Noilly Pratt | Sulphites

Antica Formula | Sulphites

All Beers | Gluten

All Ciders | Sulphites


